:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10267811

Oct 27, 2024 - 14:08 (UTC)

In epoch 320,869 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 560967 - 0.019398521 ETH®
48.37 USD

2 560968 - 0.019387667 ETH®
48.34 USD

3 560969 - 0.019394342 ETH®
48.36 USD

4 560970 - 0.019311744 ETH®
48.15 USD

S 560971 - 0.019447464 ETHS
48.49 USD

6 560972 - 0.019385522 ETH®
48.33 USD

7 560973 - 0.019386160 ETH®
48.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10267811
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/320869
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560967
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560968
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560969
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560970
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560971
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560972
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560973

B
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=

Validator Id

060974

560975

560976

060977

560978

560979

560980

560981

560982

Validator Id

1012227

Amount

0.019399413
48.37 USD

0.019365179
48.28 USD

0.019397235
48.36 USD

0.019458217
48.52 USD

0.019451917
48.50 USD

0.019338023
48.22 USD

0.019413339
48.40 USD

0.019397173
48.36 USD

0.019438475
48.47 USD

Amount

+ 0.045784257

114.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560974
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560975
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560976
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560977
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560978
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560979
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560980
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560981
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/560982
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1012227

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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